Name Vorname
Uu10 - U20
Krugel Charlotte

Kochanowski Mika Tristan

Goebel Philipp
Sondorp Malte
Grothe Leon

Heidemann Jan

Fernes Lasse
Jel Steffen
Thomsen Jan
Offermann Stefan

Damen Jagdbogen

Heidemann Sigrid

Sondorp Wencke
Gerdom Monika
Grothe Sylvia

Verein

SSV Sarzbittel

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

Hamburger Bogenschiitzen Gilde
EM

AC Nibbel

TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
TSV Selk

SSV Sarzbiittel

TSV Neudorf Bornstein

AC Nibbel
Hamburger Bogenschiitzen Gilde
SSV Sarzbittel

SSV Sarzbiittel

BogenklasseWaldrunde Jagdrunde Gesamt

Damen Langbogen

Dickel Verena JBC Hasselfelde Kiel
Milanese Elvira SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
Lenschow Chonladar JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

Herren Compound Blank
Rosenkranz Ingo SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

Guschmann Jens 1.BSC Nordheide

Herren Compound unlimited

D JB U10 30 0 30
H BB U12 231 209 440
H BB U17 274 118 392
H CU U14 118 120 238
H CU U20 353 268 621
H JB U14 334 231 565
H JB U17 257 213 470
H JB U17 274 152 426
H JB U20 306 190 496
H JB U20 223 111 334
D JB U50 274 164 438
D JB U40 249 179 428
D JB U50 185 94 279
D JB U50 165 111 276
D LB 255 235 490
D LB U40 293 127 420
D LB U50 228 127 355
H CB U45 323 218 541
H CB U55 320 185 505



Vosloo
Langer
Rogge

Fink

Egge

Herren Jagdbogen

Wirth
Vollert
Zihlke
Hentzschel
Steinberg
Sprung
Deckert
Zihlke
Sulau
Kellmann
Grothe
Pelikowsky
Krugel
Hantke
Keske

Homann

Herren Langbogen

VoR
Phillippsen
Harder
Reimer
Bendrich
Hamdan

Debusmann

Francois
Christoph
Reinhard
Bernd

Sonke

Gerd

Volker
Michael
Thomas

Ole
Klaus-Dieter
Uwe
Hans-Joachim
Hans-Werner
Reinhard
Torsten
Rainer
Gaston
Achim

Bjorn

Jurgen

Clemens
Christian
Sonke
Jan

Maic
Hani

Claus

VSG Stapelfeld
VSG Stapelfeld
VSG Stapelfeld
1.BSC Nordheide

TSV Frestedt

TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
Bogentreff Haale

TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
EM

1.BSC Nordheide

Bogenfreunde Wuldor

TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
Hamburger Bogenschiitzen Gilde
JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

SSV Sarzbiittel

Idstedter Bogensportler

SSV Sarzbiittel

SV Felm

TSV Selk

TSV Neudorf Bornstein

JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
Hamburger Bogenschiitzen Gilde
Idstedter Bogensportler

TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

CuU

CuU

CuU

CuU

CuU

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

U45
Us5

Us5

ue65

Us5

U45

Ue5
Ue5
Ue5
U55
U55

U45

Us5

u45

U45
U45
U45
U45
U45

U55

403

393

369

330

334

315

278

313

304

282

274

270

254

257

268

279

220

250

230

216

192

346

335

319

290

277

267

265

382

351

341

292

207

208

210

166

171

171

167

166

181

171

151

137

149

110

115

111

69

255

229

218

190

173

183

168

785

744

710

622

541

523

488

479

475

453

441

436

435

428

419

416

369

360

345

327

261

601

564

537

480

450

450

433



Fernes
Kolle
Rohde
Jungwirth
Schiitte
Goebel

Suttkus

Marco
Claus
Rolf
Jochen
Georg
Detlef

Henry

TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
TSV DG Holsteinsteinische Schweiz
JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

TSV Selk

TSV Selk

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

TSV Neudorf Bornstein

Herren Primitivbogen

Thodt

Grube

Schirrmacher

Oldsen

Thorsten

Hans-Jurgen

Bjorn

Hans

JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

SV Felm

JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

JBC Hasselfelde Kiel

Herren Recurvebogen

Neumann

Uwe

SSV Sarzbiittel

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

PB

PB

PB

PB

RB

U45
Us5

Us5

Us5

U45

ues

U45

U55

U55

Us5

267

270

223

224

206

156

147

249

250

282

267

345

154

151

147

122

116

125

94

223

210

165

132

216

421

421

370

346

322

281

241

472

460

447

399

561
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